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* Chair
** COG Staff Contact

NAME

Sandra Brecher

Lora Byala

X Dorothy Cousineau
Lori Diggins
Christopher Hamilton
Sheila Larson
Ronald Mitchell
Gerald Morrison
Theresa O’Steen
Vonnie Reynolds
Charlene Robey
Peggy Schwartz
Howard Simons
Valerie Pardo
Jennifer Straub
Francine Waters
Lois Wauson
Eric Schreffler
Rick Clawson

Rhoda Washington

COMMUTER CONNECTIONS
TDM EVALUATION GROUP
MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Tuesday, June 17, 2003

ORGANIZATION

Montgomery County Commuter Services

WMATA

Fairfax County

LDA Consultants

Arlington County

PRTC

DC Department of Transportation
Virginia Department of Transportation
Montgomery County Commuter Services
Northern Neck Rideshare/PDC
VDRPT

TAP/NBTMD

MDOT

VDOT

NVTC

Bethesda Transportation Solutions
CIC Research

ESTC

DRPT

Prince George’s County

CONTACTH#
301-565-5701

202-962-1749
703-324-1109
626-356-0823
703-228-3725
703-580-6129
202-671-2231
804-225-3709
301-565-7313
804-333-6683
804-786-7968
301-770-8108
410-865-1296
703-383-2227
703-524-3322
301-656-0868
858-637-4000
858-538-9430
804-786-7858
301-883-5688



NAME

ORGANIZATION/AFFILIATION

CONTACT NUMBER

_ X Christopher Arabia MWCOG 202-962-3385
_ X Mark Hersey MWCOG 202-962-3383
_ X Nicholas Ramfos** MWCOG 202-962-3313
_ X Daivimani Sivasailam MWCOG 202-962-3226
__ Danette Campbell MWCOG 202-962-3286
Doug Franklin COG 202-962-3792
Ron Kirby COG 202-962-3310
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