

COMMUTER CONNECTIONS TDM EVALUATION GROUP MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Tuesday, June 17, 2003

(Please put a ✓ beside your name, or add it using the space provided on the last page.)

* Chair

** COG Staff Contact

<u>NAME</u>	<u>ORGANIZATION</u>	<u>CONTACT#</u>
_____ Sandra Brecher	Montgomery County Commuter Services	301-565-5701
_____ Lora Byala	WMATA	202-962-1749
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> _____ Dorothy Cousineau	Fairfax County	703-324-1109
_____ Lori Diggins	LDA Consultants	626-356-0823
_____ Christopher Hamilton	Arlington County	703-228-3725
_____ Sheila Larson	PRTC	703-580-6129
_____ Ronald Mitchell	DC Department of Transportation	202-671-2231
_____ Gerald Morrison	Virginia Department of Transportation	804-225-3709
_____ Theresa O'Steen	Montgomery County Commuter Services	301-565-7313
_____ Vonnie Reynolds	Northern Neck Rideshare/PDC	804-333-6683
_____ Charlene Robey	VDRPT	804-786-7968
_____ Peggy Schwartz	TAP/NBTMD	301-770-8108
_____ Howard Simons	MDOT	410-865-1296
_____ Valerie Pardo	VDOT	703-383-2227
_____ Jennifer Straub	NVTC	703-524-3322
_____ Francine Waters	Bethesda Transportation Solutions	301-656-0868
_____ Lois Wauson	CIC Research	858-637-4000
_____ Eric Schreffler	ESTC	858-538-9430
_____ Rick Clawson	DRPT	804-786-7858
_____ Rhoda Washington	Prince George's County	301-883-5688

NAME	ORGANIZATION/AFFILIATION	CONTACT NUMBER
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Christopher Arabia	MWCOG	202-962-3385
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Mark Hersey	MWCOG	202-962-3383
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Nicholas Ramfos**	MWCOG	202-962-3313
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Daivimani Sivasailam	MWCOG	202-962-3226
<input type="checkbox"/> Danette Campbell	MWCOG	202-962-3286
Doug Franklin	COG	202-962-3792
Ron Kirby	COG	202-962-3310

Revised October 2002